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Bonvue Complex Chilled Square
Display C1210-3S

Quick Overview

¢ Natural R290 Refrigerant LED on top and under each
shelf

¢ Digital temperature controller and display 3x adjustable

tempered glass shelves

4 sides double tempered glass

4 Castors with 2 brakes

Ventilated cooling system

Automatic defrost

Stainless steel base

Description

Bonvue Complex Chilled Square Display C1210-3S

Key Features

Natural R290 Refrigerant LED on top and under each shelf

Digital temperature controller and display 3x adjustable tempered glass shelves
4 sides double tempered glass

4 Castors with 2 brakes

Ventilated cooling system

Automatic defrost

Stainless steel base

1 Year Parts & Labour Plus 1 Year Parts Only Warranty When Products Registered Within 14D Of Invoice
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Your Shipping Specifications

Doors

Door Type

Body

Capacity (L)

Net Weight (Kg)
Width (mm)

Depth (mm)

Height (mm)
Packing Width (mm)
Packing Depth (mm)
Packing Height (mm)
Power

Warranty

2

Sliding Doors
Stainless Steel
558L

164

1210

678

1400

760

1310

1520

240V, 415W/10A

1 Year Parts & Labour Plus 1 Year Parts Only Warranty When Products Registered Within 14D
Of Invoice
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